s ONLINE STATISTICS @
2018/19 EHF WOMEN'S CUP QUALIFICATION ROUND 2

EUROPEAN HANDBALL

EHF CUP FEDERATION

H/jj Kastamonu Belediyesi GSK vs SCM Ramnicu Valcea

21 -20
"\\/f (12 - 11)
Match ended: 60:00
TUR
19 V(\)/Z% R2 Referees: Tomislav Cindric (CRO), Robert Gonzurek (CRO) Atatirk spor sa|onu,KaTthJr\m'qvé?1fof, 21102048, 17.00
Match Statistics Overview
Kastamonu Belediyesi GSK (TUR) SCM Ramnicu Valcea (ROU)
Total 1st half 2nd half 2nd half 1st half Total
21 12 9 Goals 9 11 20
5 2 3 7m Goals 1 3 4
5 2 3 7m Shots 2 3 5
100% 100% 100% 7m Percentage 50% 100% 80%
2 2 0 Yellow Cards 0 3 3
1 0 1 2 min Suspension 3 1 4
0 0 0 Red Cards 0 0 0
3 2 1 Powerplay goals 0 0 0
0 0 0 Shorthanded goals 1 0 1
3 2 2 Most goals in succession 2 3 3
3 1 2 Team Timeouts 2 1 3
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Player Statistics: Kastamonu Belediyesi GSK (TUR)

Goalkeeper | Goals conceded
No. Name Total ™ 6M 9M Wing UP
12 NENEZIC Ljubica (MNE) 20 0% (4/4) 14 1 1
TOTALS 20 0% (4/4) 14 1 1
Player | Total | All Goals/Shots Punishments
No. Name Position Goals HT1  HT2 ™ TM% 6M 9M  Wing UP YC 2m RC

1 ROMBESCU Anca Mihaela (ROU) 0 0 0
2 LAIUK Olga (UKR) 2 2 0 2/2 100%
3 BULATOVIC Nina (MNE) 0 0 0
4 GULER Yasemin 0 0 0
10 AYDIN Elif Sila 0 0 0
12 NENEZIC Ljubica (MNE) 0 0 0
13 ISKENDEROGLU Serpil 9 5 4 3/3 100% 6
14 AGOVIC Vanesa (MNE) 0 0 0
17 SAKIZCAN Fatmagll 3 1 2 3
25 SNOPOVA Yuliia (UKR) 4 2 2 4 1
28 HACHANA Sondes (TUN) 1 1 0 1
37 COSKUN Ceren 0 0 0
88 ILKOVA Lenche (MKD) 2 1 1 1 1 1 1
UNASSIGNED 0 0 0 1
Player TOTALS 21 12 9 5/5 100% 15 2 2 1
Officials Punishments
No. Name YC 2m RC
A GUNAL Hakan
B ASCI Huseyin
C INCE Nursen
D SIMSEK Orhan
TEAM
TOTALS 2 L
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Player Statistics: SCM Ramnicu Valcea (ROU)

Goalkeeper

Goals conceded

No. Name

Total

™ 6M

9M Wing UP

20 DUMANSKA Yuliya
21 BLAZEK Petra (AUT)

20

0% (5/5) 14

TOTALS

21

0% (5/5) 15

Player

| Total |

All Goals/Shots

Punishments

No. Name

Position Goals

HT1

HT2 ™ TM% 6M oM

Wing UP YC 2m RC

DA SILVA VIEIRA Samara (BRA)
GAVRILA Alexandra-Maria
POPA Ana Maria

CRAIU Maria Florentina
BACAOANU Raluca Elena

12 CIUCA Diana Cristiana

17 LOPEZ HERRERO Marta (ESP)
20 DUMANSKA Yuliya

21 BLAZEK Petra (AUT)

22 FLORICA Elena Cristina

23 GLIBKO Iryna (UKR)

24 KHOUILDI Ines (TUN)

27 FERNANDEZ FRAGA Alicia (ESP)
28 VASILEUSKAYA Natallia (BLR)
77 BADEA Alexandra Diana

83 PETROVIC Marija (SRB)
UNASSIGNED
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4/5 80% 14 1

Officials

Punishments

No. Name

YC 2m RC

A PERA Florentin

B RADOI-CONSTANTINESCU Maria
C BARBU KEREKES lldiko

D OPREA Daniel

TEAM

TOTALS
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Play-by-play 1st half

Kastamonu Belediyesi GSK (TUR) SCM Ramnicu Valcea (ROU)
0-1 @& Goal Khouildi, Ines (24) 01.08
01:42 Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved
02:35 Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved
02:58 Goal Hachana, Sondes (28) 1-1
1-2 7m Goal Glibko, Iryna (23) 03:37
04:20 Goal Iskenderoglu, Serpil (13) 2-2
Missed shot UNASSIGNED, () 04:56
05:42 Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved
2-3 7m Goal Glibko, Iryna (23) 05:52
2 minutes suspension Nr. 17 06:32
06:32 7m Goal Laiuk, Olga (2) 3-3
07:33 Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved
08:10 Goal llkova, Lenche (88) @ 4-3
4-4 @ Goal Vasileuskaya, Natallia (28) 08:46
09:35 Goal Iskenderoglu, Serpil (13) @ 5-4
Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved 10:12
10:18 Goal Sakizcan, Fatmagul (17) @ 6-4
Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved 12:44
6-5 @ Goal Glibko, Iryna (23) 13:02
] Yellow card Khouildi, Ines (24) 13:20
13:49 Goal Iskenderoglu, Serpil (13) @ 7-5
[l Yellow card Vasileuskaya (28) 14:01
14:30 Yellow card Ilkova, Lenche (88) []
Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved 15:16
15:26 Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved
17:01 Goal Iskenderoglu, Serpil (13) @ 8-5
o Team Timeout 17:33
8-6 Goal Da Silva Vieira, Samara (2) 17:52
8-7 Goal Da Silva Vieira, Samara (2) 18:45
8-8 Goal Popa, Ana Maria (7) 20:31
21:46 Goal Snopova, Yuliia (25) @ 9-8
9-9 @ Goal Da Silva Vieira, Samara (2) 22:30
2341 Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved
[] Yellow card Da Silva Vieira (2) 25:14
25:35 Goal Iskenderoglu, Serpil (13) 10-9
26:15 Yellow card Snopova, Yuliia (25) []
10-10 7m Goal Glibko, Iryna (23) 26:15
26:57 7m Goal Laiuk, Olga (2) 11-10
11-11 Goal Glibko, Iryna (23) 27:43
27:53 Missed shot UNASSIGNED, ()
28:42 Goal Snopova, Yulia (25) @ 12-11
Missed shot UNASSIGNED, () 29:25
29:38 Team Timeout
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Play-by-play 2nd half

Kastamonu Belediyesi GSK (TUR)

30:30

31:17

32:30

33:06

36:00

36:51

37:52

40:24

42:22

44:19

46:07

47:54

48:26

50:34

52:56

53:33

55:11

56:06

57:02

59:05

Goal Sakizcan, Fatmagul (17)

Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved

Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved

Goal llkova, Lenche (88)

2 minutes suspension llkova (88)

Goal Snopova, Yuliia (25)

Missed shot UNASSIGNED, ()

7m Goal Iskenderoglu, Serpil (13)

Missed shot UNASSIGNED, ()

Goal Snopova, Yuliia (25)

Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved

Team Timeout

Goal Iskenderoglu, Serpil (13)

7m Goal Iskenderoglu, Serpil (13)

Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved

Missed shot UNASSIGNED, ()

Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved

Goal Sakizcan, Fatmagul (17)

7m Goal Iskenderoglu, Serpil (13)

Team Timeout

TTO

13-11

14-11
14-12

15-12

15-13
16-13
16-14

17-14
17-15

17-16

18-16

19-16

19-17

20-17
20-18
21-18
21-19

21-20

SCM Ramnicu Valcea (ROU)

Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved

Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved

Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved

Goal Glibko, Iryna (23)

2 minutes suspension Florica (22)

Missed shot UNASSIGNED, ()
2 minutes suspension Bacaoanu (9)

Missed shot UNASSIGNED, ()

2 minutes suspension Khouildi (24)
Goal Lopez Herrero, Marta (17)

Goal Glibko, Iryna (23)

Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved
Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved

Goal Da Silva Vieira, Samara (2)
7m Goal Glibko, Iryna (23)

7m Shot on post UNASSIGNED, ()
Missed shot UNASSIGNED, ()
Team Timeout

Missed shot UNASSIGNED, ()
Goal Da Silva Vieira, Samara (2)
Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved
Goal Da Silva Vieira, Samara (2)
Goal Glibko, Iryna (23)

Team Timeout
Goal Lopez Herrero, Marta (17)
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30:25

31:07

32:22

33:44

34:55

36:15
36:45

37:21

38:09
39:43

41:08

43:12
43:48

45:26

46:53

49:07

50:23

52:31

52:44

54:16

56:02

56:38

57:47
58:42
58:44




s ONLINE STATISTICS @
2018/19 EHF WOMEN'S CUP QUALIFICATION ROUND 2

EUROPEAN HANDBALL

EHF CUP FEDERATION

Play-by-play 2nd half

Kastamonu Belediyesi GSK (TUR) SCM Ramnicu Valcea (ROU)
59:45 Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved
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Team Statistics Attack

Kastamonu Belediyesi GSK (TUR)

SCM Ramnicu Valcea (ROU)

T T T T
0 5/5 4/5 0
\
\\ — — ,',
S 15 14 e
0 1
0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0
1 0
ISKENDEROGLU GLIBKO
13 Serpil Iryna 23
Goals: 9 ‘ 3/3 ' ‘ 4/4 ' Goals:
\\\______T_____’,” \\\‘—-__-?_____’,,’
25 SNOPOVA DA SILVA VIEIRA 2
Yuliia Samara
Goals: 4 Lj Lj Goals:
\\\\\_____T_____/,’, \\\\-____?____-/(,’
SAKIZCAN LOPEZ HERRERO
17 Fatmagul Marta 17
Goals: 3 u u Goals:
\\‘\‘_____?_____—’/ \\‘\‘_____T_____—’/
1
LAIUK POPA
2 Olga Ana Maria 7
Goals: 2 ‘ 2/2 ' 1 U Goals:
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Kastamonu Belediyesi GSK (TUR)

Team Statistics Attack

88 ILKOVA
Lenche
Goals: 2 U
\\\\‘—-___T_ ____}/’,
1

SCM Ramnicu Valcea (ROU)

KHOUILDI
Ines

HACHANA
28 Sondes

Goals: 1 U
AY /I

VASILEUSKAYA
Natallia

24

Goals: 1

28

Goals: 1
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Kastamonu Belediyesi GSK (TUR)

Goalkeeper Statistics

SCM Ramnicu Valcea (ROU)

T T
1 4/4
g
Y
AN ——
AN 14
0
0
0
0
0
NENEZIC
12 Ljubica
Goals received: 20 1 ‘ 4/4 '
7 .

T T
5/5 0
/
’
e ’
15 _’
0
0
0 0
0
0
DUMANSKA
Yuliya 20
0 ‘ 5/5 ' Goals received: 20
\\\\‘—-__1_4_____},’,
0
1
BLAZEK
Petra 21
U Goals received: 1
\\\ T (/,
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Legend

FB

BT

™

o —————— —

BT

BT

FT

%

Efficiency

Pos.Position

™
w

BT
FB
6M
9M
FT
YC
RC
BC
2m
UpP

7-metre Shots

Wing Shots (Right, Left)
Breakthrough (Right, Center, Left)
Fast Break

6-metre Shots

9-metre Shots (Right, Center, Left)
Free Throw

Yellow Cards

Red Cards

Blue Cards

2 Minute Suspensions
Unassigned Position
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